
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

GATEWAY BUILDING AND UNION STATION EAST COMPLEX ELEVATOR AND 
ESCALATOR SERVICES/PS14643013 

 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1 Add units/equipment and maintenance costs 9/1/14 $615,750 

2 Add funds for maintenance costs PENDING $850,000 

  Modification Total:  $1,465,750 

 Original Contract: 1/23/14 $3,852,225 

 Total Contract Value:  $5,317,975 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


